 ★★preliminary
★We can supply almost
all wavelength
Wavelength Model Number
400nm OPG-3300-400
635nm OPG-3300-635
650nm OPG-3300-650
670nm OPG-3300-670
690nm OPG-3300-690
780nm OPG-3300-780
835nm OPG-3300-835
1310nm OPG-3300-1310
1550nm OPG-3300-1550
SCIENTEX Ultrashort Laser Pulse Source
Single Mode Output, Picosecond Source
OPG-3300 Series
■Application